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(FOR OFFICE USE ONLY)

CITY OF DETROIT
CITY ENGINEERING DIVISION

SURVEY BUREAU

JOB NO.

DRWG. NO.
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DESCRIPTION DRWN CHKD APPD DATE
REVISIONS

CHECKED

APPROVEDDATE

DRAWN BY

GE

CARTO 31 F / 41 D
  (FOR EXTERIOR PLANTERS)
- REQUEST ENCROACHMENTS 

AT 6051 HASTINGS ST.

THE SOUTHERLY PART OF PIQUETTE AVE.

REQUEST ENCROACHMENTS INTO 

MAP-25-12
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HARPER AVE. 80 FT. WD.

PLANTERS AT 0.0' TO 5.0' BELOW GRADE

(11) PROPOSED 7.88' x 11.87' EXTERIOR 

P
L

6051 HASTINGS ST.

NORTH
BASED ON CITY OF DETROIT

COORDINATE SYSTEM

PIQUETTE AVE. 80 FT. WD.
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CURB
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84.14'
128.80'

173.47'
218.14'

262.52'
352.14'

396.80'
441.47'

486.13'
530.52'

6.12' TYP.

15.32' TYP.
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